
This is a free event, bookings essential
The Mining Exchange, Ballarat
To register contact:
education@ballaratfoto.org
Recommended for secondary students years 9–12

#bifbtelledu

Tell is an exhibition of contemporary photography  
unbound by convention. Through the multidisciplinary 
work of 17 Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander artists, 
the exhibition highlights the medium as an empowering 
tool for self-expression and self-assertion. 

In a series of workshops and talks students will have  
the opportunity to engage directly with Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander artists, hear their stories and  
create photo-media based work that will communicate, 
challenge and express their own and other’s ideas.
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TELL
EDUCATION 
PROGRAMArtist run Workshops:

Wednesday 23 August
Collage Creation with Hayley Millar-Baker
Session 1: 10am–12 noon
Session 2: 1pm–3pm
Friday 25 August
Narrate This with Bindi Cole-Chocka
Whole day workshop 10am–3pm

Monday 28 August
Who am I  with Moorina Bonini
Session 1: 10am–12 noon
Session 2: 1pm–3pm

Wednesday 30 August
Shadow Portraits with Deanne Gilson
Session 1: 10am–12 noon
Session 2: 1pm–3pm

Artist Floortalks: 
Monday 21 August Damien Shen
10.30am, 11.30am, 12.30pm

Thursday 24 August Maree Clarke
10.30am, 11.30am, 12.30pm
Tuesday 29 August Jessica Clark
10.30am
Thursday 31 August Jessica Clark
10.30am
Monday 4 September Bindi Cole-Chocka 
10am, 11am, 12 noon

Thursday 7 September Deanne Gilson
10.30am, 11.30am, 12.30pm 

Bindi Cole Chocka, Fertility 2, 2017, Pigment print on rag paper, 120 x 80cm (detail)

Numbers are limited, Book now!

TELL Education Partners

Trust Partner


